

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FEE SCHEDULE

Inspection Category	Fee Basis	
	The following fee basis is applied to the estimated construction costs of <u>each</u> of the inspection categories A through D, <u>individually</u> :	
A. Sanitary Sewer	Total Estimated Construction Cost for Inspection Category	Fee Computation for Each Inspection Category (A-D)
B. Storm Sewer	\$1 to \$50.000	13.5% of the estimated construction cost of the inspection category as approved by Engineering <i>(minimum fee \$3,500)</i>
C. Water Main	\$50,001 to \$100,000	10.5% of the estimated construction cost of the inspection category as approved by Engineering (minimum fee \$6,250)
D. Paving & Curbing in Right-of-way	\$100,001 to \$300,000	6.0% of the estimated construction cost of the inspection category as approved by Engineering (minimum fee \$8,250)
	\$300,001 +	4.0% of the estimated construction cost of the inspection category as approved by Engineering (minimum fee \$19,000)
E. Grading, Sidewalks, Paving, and Miscellaneous Work (outside of right-of-way)	3.5% of the estimated construction cost of inspection category E as approved by Engineering <i>(minimum fee \$3,500)</i>	
F. Storm Water Detention Facilities	3.5% of the estimated construction cost of the inspection category F as approved by Engineering (minimum fee \$3,500)	
G. Record Drawing Preparation Fee (prepared by the City)	4.0% of total estimated construction costs of inspection categories A through D above (<i>minimum fee</i> \$3,000)	